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Moose Creek Cafe

Open 7:30am - 1pm Daily

-

Milk Options:
Cow's 2% Milk, Almond Milk, Soy Milk, Half & Half

Flavor Shots:
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Huckleberry, Mocha

Classic Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Drip Coffee
Extra Shot

$4
$4
$5
$5
$5
$2.5
$3

Specialty Drinks

Montana Morning Brew
Espresso, Maple Syrup, Half & Half

Huckleberry Haze Latte
Espresso, Huckleberry Syrup, Milk

Mountain Mocha

Espresso, Chocolate Syrup, Milk, Whipped
Cream

Wilderness Vanilla Bean Latte
Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Milk

Rocky Mountain Caramel

Macchiato

Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Milk, Caramel Syrup
Drizzle

Coffee Menu ' @

All Drinks Available Hot or Chilled

$6

$6

$6

$6
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Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit

Warm biscuit filled with a sausage patty,
scrambled egg, and melted cheese.

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit

Warm biscuit filled with crispy bacon, scrambled
egg. and melted cheese.

Biscuit & Gravy Cup

Warm biscuit served with a side of creamy
sausage gravy in a convenient cup.

Snacks & Sweets

$5.49

$5.49

$4.49

Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Warm biscuit filled with fluffy scrambled egg
and melted cheese.

Plain Biscuit

Freshly baked biscuit, delicious on its own.

Ask us about our current flavors and toppings.

All items individually priced.

Grab n’ Go Breakfast Items

$4.49

$3.49

Ice Cream with Toppings, Milkshakes, Locally Baked Pies, Homemade Jumbo Cinnamon
Rolls, Assorted Cookies, Pastries & Brownies, Chips, Snack Bars and Drinks



